PendoTECH Virus Filtration-Depth
Filtration Process Control &
Data Acquisition System
PendoTECH Virus Filtration-Depth
Filtration Process Control System
& Data Acquisition System
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2021 PendoTECH            VFDF-REV4
• Process automation with pre-programmed functions for different process steps including

Temperature Input 2-wire 2252ohm thermistor input designed for use the PendoTECH temperature sensors available in a luer design, in-line with a hose barb and a dip probe.
PC Requirements Windows 7 or 10, 2 GHz or faster, 4GB of RAM, at least 2 USB ports
Ordering Information
FOR PENDOTECH
PRESSURE SENSORS
See www.pendotech.com/pressure
FOR PENDOTECH
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
See www.pendotech.com/temperature
Copyright © 2021 PendoTECH            VFDF-REV4 16www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299
VESSELS
PDKT-TNK Complete 2L tank setup with stir plate, 2 dip tubes, and stand
TNK-2L-STRPLATE Stirrer plate for 2 liter vessel
PDKT-TNK500M                500mL - 2.5inch diameter (base with outlet, vessel, lid with 2 tube holders and dip tubes)- (DOES NOT INCLUDE STIR PLATE)
PDKT-TNK125M                125mL - 1.5inch diameter (base with outlet, vessel, lid with 2 tube holders and dip tubes)- (DOES NOT INCLUDE STIR PLATE
SYSTEM
PDKT-PCS-VFDF PendoTECH Virus Filtration-Depth Filtration Process Control and Monitoring System w/ pressure sensor and pump cables
PUMPS (Others Available)
PUMP-MF-LS-TW Masterflex General Purpose Digital, with RPM display only, 600RPM with EasyLoad II pump head for thin wall L/S tubings
PUMP-MF-LS-TKW Masterflex General Purpose Digital, with RPM display only, 600RPM with EasyLoad II pump head for thick wall L/S tubings
PUMP-MFD-LS-TKW Masterflex Peristaltic Digital Pump w/DB25 remote control port for control from system. 600RPM drive w/ EasyLoad II for precision thick wall L/S tubing
PUMP-MFD-LS-TW Masterflex Peristaltic Digital Pump w/DB25 remote control port for control from system. 600RPM drive w/ EasyLoad II for precision thin wall L/S tubing
PUMP-WM-120-TW Watson-Marlow 120U/DV 200RPM Pump Fitted with 114DV flip-top four roller pumphead for thin tubing
PUMP-WM-620 Watson Marlow Model 620U/R 265 RPM Pump with Flow to 12.7 l/min
PUMP-QF30D-SU Quattro Pump QF30 pump with one SU chamber (up to 500mL/min)
PUMP-Q150SU Quattro Pump Q150 Single Use chamber (up to 3L/min) and includes 3 disposable chambers (QTY 3 of part # QF15IES)
PUMP-Q150SS Quattro Pump Q150 Stainless steel chamber (up to 3L/min)
PUMP-Q1200HSU Quattroflow 1200 (up to 20 LPM) Compact Version with 3 disposable pump chambers (QTY 3 of part # QUA-PQ12DISPP) and a stainless steel pressure plate,
4-20mA analog input for speed control, 120VAC
PUMP-Q1200HSS Quattroflow 1200 (up to 20 LPM) Compact Version with Stainless Steel Pump Head, 4-20mA analog input for speed control, 120VAC
PUMP-Q4400HSS Quattroflow 4400 (up to 83.3 LPM) Compact Version with Stainless Steel Pump Head, 4-20mA analog input for speed control, 200-240VAC
PUMP-Q4400HSU Quattroflow 4400 (up to 83.3 LPM) Compact Version for use with single use chamber (incl. QTY 1: QF44D) and pressure plate, 4-20mA analog input for speed
control, 200-240VAC
SCALES
Contact PendoTECH for Scale Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Warranty/Disclaimer
All descriptions, representations and/or other information concerning Product on the PendoTECH website and/or contained in PendoTECH’s advertisements, brochures, promotional material, or statements made by employees or
sales representatives of PendoTECH are solely for general informational purposes only and are not binding upon PendoTECH.  No employee or sales representative of PendoTECH shall have any authority to establish, expand or
otherwise modify PendoTECH’s warranty associated with the sale of Product. PendoTECH, LLC makes no warranty or representation regarding whether or not a customer’s end use of any PendoTECH product or system infringes
the valid intellectual property rights of others.  PendoTECH does not direct or instruct customers to use any PendoTECH product or system in combination with particular commercially available pre-sterilized manifolds, remotely
operated pinch valves, as such use could possibly be covered by the claims of one or more patents.  PendoTECH shall not be liable to BUYER in any manner with respect to Product sold.  SELLER, PendoTECH MAKES NO
REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY TYPE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS AND EXCLUDES ANY REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, NON-INFRINGEMENT OR WARRANTY ARISING FROM USAGE OF TRADE, COURSE OF DEALING OR PERFORMANCE.”
For warranty information see our website at http://www.pendotech.com/warranty
FLOW METERS
FM-22WV Rotor for Disposable PVDF Turbine Flowmeter 1/4inch, 0.1-1.0LPM, clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-22WV-E Electronic Assembly for one PVDF rotor with 1/4inch hose barb (includes one rotor), 0.1-1.0LPM clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-23WV Single Use Rotary Flowmeter, non-sterile, PVDF,  1/2inch hose barb, 0.3-20.0LPM, clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-23WV-E Electronic Assembly for one PVDF rotor with 1/2inch hose barb (includes one rotor), 0.3-20.0LPM, clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-US-LF-I Low Flow Ultrasonic Flow Meter (1/16inch ID), flow range 2-400mL/min, console unit with 24VDC power supply and Freq and mA output
FMT-LFS PendoTECH Leviflow Sensor Monitor
FM-LFS-03SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 0.8LPM
FM-LFS-06SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 8LPM
FM-LFS-10SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 20LPM
FM-LFS-15SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 50LPM
FM-LFS-20SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 80LPM
Copyright © 2021 PendoTECH            VFDF-REV4 17
CONDUCTIVITY
COND2-TFF Conductivity Probe K=1 with 100ohm Pt RTD for temperature measurement for TFF Process Control System, epoxy
CONDS-N-025 Single Use Conductivity Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/4inch hose barb